N PARKSIDE

PLAT 1

WAUKEE

Lot #

36
37
38
39
Lot #
45
46
47
45

NW 10TH STREET (U AVE)

D (

NW ROLLAND ROAD

N (i

NW STEVEN STREET

NW LINDA LANE

Address

935 NW Rolland Rd
1435 NW Steven St
1425 NW Steven St
1415 NW Steven St

1405 NW Steven St
Address

1360 NW Steven St
1370 NW Steven St
1380 NW Steven St
1390 NW Steven St

g

Type Lot Sqft
StandardR 10,500
StandardL 12,286
StandardL 9,450
Partial DLL 9,450
DaylightL 9,450
Type Lot Sqft
StandardL 13,162
StandardL 10,902
StandardL 10,955
StandardL 11,008

Erin Herron | 515.778.1331 | erin@erinherron.realtor

Listing information subject to change without notice.

Our history builds your future.

Price
$TBD
$TBD
$TBD
$TBD
$TBD
Price
$88,500
$90,900
$90,900
$90,900

Jennifer Thorn | 515.975.7774 | jennifer@jenniferthorn.realtor

and
#SINCE1957

www.jerryshomes.com

School District
Waukee

Nearest Schools

Northwest High School,
Radiant Elementary, Waukee
Middle School

Nearest Grocery
HyVee, Fareway, Aldi

Nearest Gym
YMCA, Crossfit, Farrell’s, Elite
Edge, Anytime Fitness

Nearest Home Improvement
Waukee hardware

Recreation
Palms Theater, Bike Trail

[Sold |
Available For BTO

Style

YUMA exp
ALLENDALE
BRIDGEWATER
YUMA exp
RICHLAND
Style

N

JERRYS
HOMES



