www.jerryshomes.com



WAUKEE



School District

Waukee

Nearest Schools

Northwest High School, Radiant Elementary, Waukee Middle School

Nearest Grocery

HyVee, Fareway, Aldi

Nearest Gym

YMCA, Crossfit, Farrell's, Elite Edge, Anytime Fitness

Nearest Home Improvement

Waukee hardware

Recreation

Palms Theater, Bike Trail



Lot #	Address	Туре	Lot Sqft	Price	Style
4	935 NW Rolland Rd	StandardR	10,500	\$TBD	YUMA exp
36	1435 NW Steven St	StandardL	12,286	\$TBD	ALLENDALE
37	1425 NW Steven St	StandardL	9,450	\$TBD	BRIDGEWATER
38	1415 NW Steven St	Partial DLL	9,450	\$TBD	YUMA exp
39	1405 NW Steven St	DaylightL	9,450	\$TBD	RICHLAND
Lot #	Address	Type	Lot Sqft	Price	Style
45	1360 NW Steven St	StandardL	13,162	\$88,500	
46	1370 NW Steven St	StandardL	10,902	\$90,900	
47	1380 NW Steven St	StandardL	10,955	\$90,900	
45	1390 NW Steven St	StandardL	11,008	\$90,900	

Jennifer Thorn | 515.975.7774 | jennifer@jenniferthorn.realtor **Erin Herron** | **515.778.1331** | erin@erinherron.realtor



